2016 WADO-RYU
CHAMPIONS MEMBERSHIP

Benefits:

e Pay only $30 entry
fee per tournament
(Normally $50)

® Free 100% Cotton
Heavyweight Gi
($100) after attending
7 tournaments

e Free pair of

. sparring gloves ($30)
| if you sign up before
&L January 31

Membership Fee: $50
PATMA Membership required

Edison Community Center USA Wado-Ryu Karate YMCA of Torrance South Bay
21377 Magnolia St. 27601 Forbes Rd. #41 2900 West Sepulveda Blvd.
Huntington Beach, CA 92646 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 Torrance, CA 90505
(949) 233-2691 (949) 233-2691 (949) 233-2691

usawado@cox.net usawado@cox.net usawado@cox.net



2016 Wado-Ryu Champions Membership
Registration Form

Name:

Dojo: Rank:

Sign-Up Bonus (circle one):

Sparring Gloves / Head Guard / Shin Guard / Sports Bag / Lightweight Gl

(If signed up before January 31%)

Payment Method (circle one): Cash / Check / Credit Card




1/3
1/17
1/24
1/31
2/14
2/21
3/26-27
3/20
4/21
7/3
7123, 24

7/30, 31
8/9

10/2
10/16
11/13
11/13
11/28
12/5

2016 Events

Winter Camp 10:00 - 3:00 PM

Advanced class 2:00-4:30 pm

Tournament seminar 10:00-12:00 pm @ Wittier College
Te-Kenjutsukai Tournament @ Wittier College
Advanced class 2:00-4:30 pm

Goodwill Tournament @ Costa Mesa High (Team kata)
Ozawa Cup @ Flamingo Hotel

Advanced class 2:00- 4:30

Riverside National Tournament @ Cal Baptist University
Summer Camp

International Traditional Karate Championship & Seminar @ Soka
University

International Wadoryu Championship @ Tokyo Budokan
Nikkei Game @ CSULB

Kubota All Star Karate Championship

Hollenbeck Karate Championship

Adlawan Cup Food Drive tournament

Tomodachi Cup @ Edison High

Black belt test

Dojo Tournament



